

CNR no-PBPTA0-001471-2022  
Sunita Vashisht VS. Vikas Vashisht  
Present: None for plaintiff.

CS-1130-2022

Suit received by entrustment. Report of reader perused.  
As per report of reader court fee is correct. It be registered. None  
appeared on behalf of plaintiff. Let, notice to plaintiff be issued for  
30.11.2022.

Navneet Kaur, PCS

CJJD/JMIC/RC

Rajpura, UID:PB0568

Date of Order:17.10.2022

Bharti Chawla, Stenographer-III

Directly Dictated on computer