

CNR No: PBSAA00013312022

CIS No: CS-1042-2022

GURMEET SINGH VS M-S NATURE HEIGHTS INFRA LTD. etc.

Present: None.

File put up before me being Duty Magistrate as Ld. Presiding Officer is on medical leave. Now to come upon 26.04.2023 for purpose already fixed as per previous order. Reader is directed to inform the parties accordingly. File be sent back to the concerned court immediately.

Date of Order: 04.03.2023

Hemant Singh Adhikari

(Nidhi Saini)

Civil Judge (Junior Division)
Kharar/UID No. PB00382 (Duty)