

CNR No: PBPTA00014682022

CIS No: CS-1129-2022

ARSHDEEP SINGH CHEEMA VS Simranpreet Kaur D-o Balkar Singh
etc.

Present: Sh. MUDIT BHARDWAJ Advocate for Plaintiff

As per report of Ahlmad, RC for service of defendant no. 1to3 not filed. Same be filed within 7 days and thereafter defendants no.1to3 be summoned for 28.07.2023, through RC, as per previous order.

(Hirdejit Singh PCS)

ACJ(SD)-cum-SDJM/Rajpura

UID:PB00328

Date of Order:24.04.2023

Sujata Rani Stenograhper III