

CNR No: PBPTA00014662022

CIS No: EXE-114-2022

MUNISH JINDAL VS DYAL SINGH

Present: Sh. Sunil Pabreja, Adv, for the decree-holder.
Sh. Kulbir Singh, Adv, for the judgment-debtor.

Sh. Kulbir Singh, Adv, filed power of attorney on behalf of
JD. Now, the case is adjourned to 02.08.2023 for filing objections, if any.

Date of Order: 25.05.2023
(Manvinder Singh Stenographer Gr-III)

Jaspreet Singh,
CJJD/Rajpura,
UID:PB00418