

CNR No: PBPTA00014602022

CIS No: CS-1123-2022

KAPOOR CHAND VS PAWAN KUMAR etc.

Present: Sh. Sanjay Bagga, Adv, for the plaintiff.
Sh. N.S. Patyal, Adv, for the defendant.

No evidence of plaintiff is present. Adjournment sought by counsel for the plaintiff. Now, the case stands adjourned to 20.10.2023 for entire evidence of the plaintiff as 6th & last opportunity, else evidence shall be closed by order.

Date of Order: 25.09.2023
(Manvinder Singh Stenographer Gr-III)

Jaspreet Singh,
CJJD/Rajpura,
UID:PB00418
Directly Dictated on computer