

CNR No: PBASA10017872022

CIS No: NACT 138 2022

M S SAMRATH FINANCE COMPANY VS SATNAM SINGH etc.

Present: Complainant represented by Sh. Amarjeet Singh,
Advocate.

Non bailable warrant issued to the accused received back
un-executed. Let, a fresh non bailable warrant to the accused be issued
for 02.01.2024.

Date of Order 23.11.2023

(Charanpreet Kaur)

baljitsingh STG-II.

Judicial Magistrate First Class

(I attest the accuracy &
authenticity of this document)

UID NO . PB00662