

CNR No: PBPTA00014642022

CIS No: SUCC-12-2022

MAHESH KUMAR VS GENERAL PUBLIC etc.

Present: Sh. Sunil Pabreja, Adv, for the petitioner.
Respondent No. 1 exparte.
Sh. Parmod Kumar, Adv, for the respondents NO. 2 & 5.
Sh. Dilpreet Singh, Adv, for the respondents NO. 3 & 4.

No evidence of petitioner is present. An adjournment is prayed for, which is granted in the interest of justice. At the request of counsel for petitioner, case stands adjourned to 21.02.2024 for evidence of petitioner.

(Hirdejit Singh PCS)
ACJ(SD)-cum-SDJM/Rajpura
UID:PB00328

Date of Order:16.01.2024

Sujata Rani Stenograhper III