

CNR No: PBASA10017872022

CIS No: NACT/138/2022

M/S SAMRATH FINANCE COMPANY VS SATNAM SINGH etc.

Present: Ld. Sh. Amarjeet Singh, Advocate on behalf of the complainant.

File taken up today before me being Duty Magistrate as Ld. Presiding Officer is on medical leave from 31.01.2024 to 27.02.2024.

File taken up today as on 14.02.2024 being holiday on account of Vasant Panchami. Non-bailable warrants issued against the accused not received back. Let, fresh non-bailable warrants against the accused be issued for 14.03.2024, as per previous order. File be sent back to the concerned Court forthwith.

Date of Order: 15.02.2024
Vikas Kumar, STG-III

(Manpreet Kaur)
Sub Divisional Judicial Magistrate
Ajnala (Duty) UID No. PB0367