

CNR No:PBASA10017712022 **CASE No:NACT-137-2022**

Sarabjit Singh Vs Inderjit Singh

Present: None for the complainant.

As per the report of Ahlmad, notice issued against accused not received back. Let, fresh notice to the accused be again issued for 20.01.2026 and for awaiting appearance of the complainant.

Date of Order: 19.11.2025

*Pawankumar Stenographer Gr:II**

(Pallvi Rana)

Judicial Magistrate First Class,

Ajnala

UID No . PB00648