

CNR No:PBASA10017712022 CASE No:NACT-137-2022

Sarabjit Singh Vs Inderjit Singh

Present: None for complainant.

Today, case called several time since morning but no one has appeared on behalf of the complainant. Now to come up on **04.06.2026** for awaiting appearance of the complainant.

Date of Order: 21.04.2026

*Pawankumar Stenographer Gr:II**

(Pallvi Rana)

Judicial Magistrate First

Class,

Ajnala

UID No . PB00648